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中学⽣⼥⼦　本戦

１位トーナメント １R QF SF F

渡辺
42

吉田
42

吉田
41

吉田
42

眞⼦
42

稲毛田
42

稲毛田
43(3) 稲毛田

40

2位トーナメント １R QF SF F

藤原
40

藤原
41

岩澤
41

後藤
42

⾼柳
43(8)

後藤
後藤 40
40 後藤

40

9

10

6

3

1

2

5

11

宍倉　佳帆

藤原　奈々⼦

1

2

11

9

10

⾼柳　千晴

3

4

7

岩澤　遥香

山口　凛

8

後藤　優衣

原　楓音

弘中　あや萌

8

天田　和奏

吉田　樹⾥

加藤　寿美怜

渡辺　瑞央

眞⼦　未乾

⼩林　美⼼

稲毛田　⼩春

野林　彩音

堀　由希乃

河端　菜月
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中学⽣⼥⼦　本戦

3位トーナメント １R QF SF F

⼩平
蔦林 42
40

⼩平
41

田沢
42

⼩平
40

田口
41

田口
40

田口
41

秋葉
42 宮内

41

7

8

3

4

2

5

13

9

12

11

1 ⼩平　真帆

蔦林　凛

矢島　紗英

田沢　真得

湯地　惟⽣

吉田　茉愛

宮内　柚月

永吉　瑛真

秋葉　眞瑚

松平　実桜

田口　果歩


